THADOMAL SHANANT

=~

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

LA

&

[/ N
SEC THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE CM‘*M
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

TECHNOLOGY

Academic Calendar for T. E. (IT) — Sem. VI

~ (EVEN SEMESTER - January to June 2024) o

Date Day Activity
08-01-2024 Monday | Beginning of term
12-01-2024 Friday Display of Assignment List in respectm:‘ﬁ)s—
15-01-2024 Monday Topic Finalization for TE Mini Project
27-01-2024 Saturday Attendance Record Analysis till 25-01-2024
29-01-2024 Monday First Defaulter meeting
14-02-2024 Wednesday
to to Conduction of Periodic Test 1 & Mentor Meet-1
16-02-2024 Friday |
23-02-2024 Friday TE Mini Project Review Meet — 1 (11:30 AM onwards)
29-02-2024 Thursday Final date for uploading of Internship Report and
Academic Audit Report
09-03-2024 Saturday Attendance Record Analysis till 07-03-2024 !
|
11-03-2024 Monday Second Defaulter meeting ‘
13-03-2024 Wednesday ) o
to to Conduction of Periodic Test 2 & Mentor Meet-2
15-03-2024 Friday
26-03-2024 Friday TE Mini Project Review Meet — 2 (11:30 AM onwards) :
12-04-2024 Friday |
to to Remedial Teaching week ‘
18-04-2024 Thursday ‘
19-04-2024 Briday Final Submission (uploading) of assignments for all ‘
gl e courses for certification. and Internal KT Exams |
23-04-2024 Tuesday
24-04-2024 Wednesday }
to to Conduction of Oral & Practical Exams (Tentative) 1
07-05-2024 Tuesday |
13-05-2024 Monday ‘1
to to Theory Exams for 2,4,6,8 Semester(Tentative) ;
24-05-2024 Friday 1
27-05-2024 Monday ;
to to KT Theory Exams for 1,3,5,7 Semester(Tentative) 1
07-06-2024 Friday }
Summer Vacation Four-Six weeks Internship Compulsory.
. |
08-07-2024 Monday A New Term Begins ’
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